
MENU
From the Kitchen

From the Cabinet

Kid's 

Drinks

Scrambled Eggs & Toast

Toasties from
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese, Tomato & Onion
Ham, Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Croissants from
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Roast Beef & Branston

Pickle Roll

Pesto Chicken & Fetta

Roll

Chicken Salad Wrap

Smoked Salmon Bagel

$6

$8

$10

$10

$10

$9.5Beef Burger & Chips
Chicken Burger & Chips
Vegie Burger & Chips
Fish & Chips

Calamari & Chips
Large Chips 
Small Chips
Gravy
Potato Scallop

Breaky Wrap
Raisin Toast
Plain Toast w'
Condiments
Plain Criossant w' Jam
& Butter
BLT & Chips

Add Bacon $4 Add Hashbrown $2
Available to 10:30am

$11

$12.5
$6
$5.5

$5.5

$14
$16.5
$16.5
$16.5
$16.5

$14.5
$8.5
$5.8
$1.5
$2

$12

$12

$12

Add 3x Calamari $4

 
Ham, Pineapple Pizza 
& Chips 
Chicken Chippies
 & Chips
Pancakes, Maple Syrup
 & Icecream 

Limited Availability

Coffee/ Tea from
Milkshakes from
Choc/Van/Ban/Cara/Straw

Thickshakes from
Choc/Van/Ban/Cara/Straw

Iced Latte from
Iced Long Black from
Iced Coffee from
With Cream & Ice-cream

Iced Chocolate
With Cream & Ice-cream

Iced Mocha
With Cream & Ice-cream

Fresh Orange Juice from
Smoothies From
Banana or Berry

Alternative Milks
Oat/Soy/Almond/Zymil

Flavouring
Van/ Hzlnut/ Cara

$4

 

$6

$7

$5
$4.5

$6.5
$6.5

$7

$6

$7

$0.6

$0.6
Kid's Eat Free Saturday's

With Free Pop Top


